CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET
DIVISION OF PERSONNEL
B.S.A.

DATE January 5, 1965

Full Name EDWARD THOMAS DONAHUE, Jr;
(No initials if you can possibly get full name )

Address 57 Wollaston Avenue

city Arlington , '~ State_ iassgchusetts

Age22 (DOB 12/3/42) (This is important and should be exact)
Born in Chelsea, Mass. i
Approximate age (To be used ONLY when exact age gy, 080

%ﬁowgé

Religion Catholic Nationality

Occupation Cook in the U.S. Air Force

Education

Weight 173 1bs.  Color White

et
HEa

Color of hair Brown Color ofiey

Outstanding characteristics or interests ..

Married or single Single

Wife's name

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

Unit # City State . Date Reg'd. Date resigned
Tr. 20 El Paso, Texag, chﬁﬁiﬁ%t@r A/éL 12/64,
Sqd.#20 El Paso, Texasuf LS oREiL 2/61, 12/64,

Special recognition

Recommended for Conf¥ shtial by

i

DISCHARGED FEAMSWS. AfR.FO

RCE NOV. 24, 1964

Information taken from profile sheet
sent in with letter of Dec. 20, 1964

Signed from M.G. King,
Soout Executive , tucca Council #573

TSBSA010418
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

New Brunswick « New Jersey 08903 - 201 249-6000

NTRA-ORGANIZATION COMMUNICATION

May 26, 1969

MEMO TC FILE

Pt
X"
i
~

xm:ts me in my*

Thomas E, Donahue came to the Sheraton Boston Hotel ap

on Tuesday, May 20 at 10:30 A.M,.

xx:.::r

THy
NXY

'? or written documentation from recognized

Howerd Boyd/clr

TSBSA010419
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DENTICATION QUESTIONNARE | 220 | 2e

, COUNCIL SCOUTER
RETURN PROMPTLY TO:

Director of Registration
Boy Scouts of America Date . 11=15-68

(MARKED PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL)

SCOUTER: Thomas Donalhue

Applying for registration as AR
-~ {On your Transmittal No.___..____
Wl g g %/‘1 . L{} .
Ever located in ..._Ariington,Mass. "} E1 Paso,Texas

Where was he living in ... 2264 1965

What is present occupation?

Is his first or middle name Edward? f'feﬂ
W.s he asingle man in Jan, 19657 \J‘{I,BO

Is he white with brown hair & blue eyes? (/{ 0D

Is he 516" & weighs 173 1bs.?

ver a cook in the Air Yorce?

Distributor For

GENERAL RADIOTELEPHOE
COMPANY

Arlington Office
TOM DONAHUE

KMA 9990

Tel. (617) 648-2880

EﬂbENTINE ELECTRONICS

3 P ﬂ"‘@ax 6, 57 WOLLASTON AVE.
o ARLINGTON, MASS. 02174

and INSTALLATIONS

Also a Complete Line of
PHILCO-FORD

AM-FM Clock Radio - B & W and Color TV
Home Appliances

TSBSA010420
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December 4, 1968

e, E1liot G vinmg
Seout Executive :
Cambridge %maeérl, No. 229

Dear ¥r. Viningé

Thank you for r?imrn:mg the Idaatifimtgl%n %&estigm@&m concerning
Thoras Bcnahu@g PuOu Box 6, Arlington, *ﬁassaehuse%%a vhe is applying
to gerve as Associate Advisor of Post 835 Fregx ke information you

hawve provided ué are certain tThat your ¥rs, Dmaah’w is the same individual
as the one in o¢r files and whose wg&atm@ on e are unwilling to accept.

L d

When informing !Er, Ponzshue aboud this, sizap Wi4ell him that the National
Gouncil does not wish to aecepl his registzativh in the Boy Scouts of
Americas If Wri Donabue should waise anin.duestions as to reason, you
night indicate to him that regiitratioi®in the Boy Scouts of America 1s a
privilege and 4; a r:lgm‘. an& that e National Sounell reserves the
prerogative to T8 it feels will best serve the
interests of thi

We are hgrevr‘ith ehd

Boward Boyd, Director
Reglstration and Fulfillment Serviee

TSBSA010421
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" No, 28-501

600M 568
"APPLICATION FOR ADULT REGISTRATION FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
: REGION NO. COUNCIL X0, | DISTRICT HO.
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
T A O N N OT LISTED ON T1B UNIT CHARTER / HAG /
APPLICATION OR COUNCIL ROSTER AND WHO: £

STATUS g :aeﬁ‘
B/ Expiration date _44_230)'1’ Life tefn

. isters f t ot al f ; w
! ggsgiltsi:;s or the first time, regafless © (New) Registration term Boys Life starf, issue —
: i - ol
2, Has been separated and is reregistering. (Sep.-Re.) [:] Unit leader fully trained [7] s iy

3. Is now registered in this council, separating

from current position and transfefring to ( fer) BOYS' LIFE et ’
new position. Please submit Separation Transfer D B S 7 T 4
Notice for position individual is [leaving. Check box for SUbSC“Pt’O"’Eﬁg&?&?_}'f’ Life ﬂﬁfgi?mﬂ
| . . Teaabiaa t HH Tarew *
) : . iL £ D Half-price membesship rate to'i‘egfstered Scguteqssis $2 a year
4. Is now segistered in another councxi (Transfer) or 17 cents a month effective April 1, 1%68%‘5;8 reverse side.

1%
i%

! Y
Kame : - § 2l PISTOSI-i

(Please print or type full name) ”"Q""”;:’;" " i

: ? ? “iBusiness phone...

Street or R.F.D. address . %’/’ @ é ——57 {W "3
City [Z{c% State

To serve as i = or
Give letter code for UNIT position

ee:other side) / i, R
Sex % Age A ‘STS citizen: Yes _¥ No OR Declarafléh ;{f:’!ﬁen

. R 4
/ i tion Yes. G

Religious preference {See other side, Artic}e i

Marital status 3

Occupation

Have you been registered in Scouting in any adult capacity?

Give dates, duration, location

i

. Yes G, i :
Do you have an unexpired regishration card? “Uiere pald? e
’ P ’ No s - & {Unit No.)

— X ouncj N
Unit Scouters only: Type of unit %ﬂ«)dj-" -x-i k i ' s Sheatioh” @OM % .

(City) [ (State)

Councll name

; EHN ,x;.' .,. ; oy
1 hereby make application for registédtion with xﬁi’é;@p‘f Scouts of America and subscribe to its Scout Oath or Promise and Scout Law
and its declaration of religious principle as stated on grgé?rfe‘f%xse side of this application. I agree, if a registration certificate is granted, to be
guided by the Charter and Bylaws.and pther regulations %t the Boy Scouts of America and the local council.
(or a pro rata fee), a portion of which is to cover subscription to Scouting

Magazine for the period of my m%ﬁgfership. E E sbscription to Boys’ Life 1 will add $2 (or a pro rata amount) as indicated above.

P

- SIGNATURE OF ‘.A‘?g DATE
# TITLE
Z‘;;,E(See **Approval’’ on other side)
Ef:!;\ICIL APPV&.Q;%VAL Check Adult Registration Fee Paid

e Bereby appro¥izghiS person and recommend certificate be issued. 0 1 mo. 10¢_H o4 [ 9 mo. 80¢
g, 02 " 2% 10t 90¢
Signed 03 301 7 G¢ [ 11 $1.00
(Scout executive) 4 40¢ [0 8 " 70¢ [ 12 " 1.00

.- ”:TAK' e st -

et Ho. I fiid

*FOR UNIT SGOUTERS ONLY: A visiting adult alien must indicate country of citizenship on an attached note giving last address there
and previptik:Scanting record, if any. An institutional representative must be a U.S. citizen or have declared his intention.

TSBSA010422
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STRENGTHEN AMERICA

" SCOUTING

CAN MAKE THE DIFFERENCE

FOR [NTRA-DRGANIZATION COMMUNICATION
January 5, 1965

Mr. M. G. King
Scout Executive g55 o
Yucca Council, Inc., No. 573 PERSONAL AND CC)I\Tf"iEDEi\aTIAL;t.-x
Re: Egward T..Donahue, . :
Former S@au'ﬁ.master ’ii‘roop 20

57 e 22 ﬂ-cx::xxx:\

Dear Mr. King:

Thank you for your letter of December xg;a%“

report of Lt. Col. Charles G. Wood and pa;gfﬁil.ﬁ sheetu v

makes it necessary to cancel Mr. Doﬁ&hue"s r@g‘_%t.rdtlon with the
Boy Scouts of America, we must have ore da;? rﬁte information before
we ‘can take action on your 1etter.

Please write us a» mg«;m; detal?@dmletter icluding a complete report
on this situation sg, we” ggﬂl be ‘g:’ié to determine how this case should
be handled. : )

Sincerely yours,
PERSONNEL DIVISION

oward Boyd
Director of Registration

R bR A S

S&rb iSgt man :J; r&ceiving medical care at present tim )

 aEEXL Y e

.xbaaf Hischa processing where hg__rp_g_ggzg@i acts orl
i e involved. :

TSBSA010423
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Jenuary 5, 1968

¥r. Ho 0. King
Soous Execublve
fuces Couneil, zz‘m,, Ho. 573 PERSONAL AND c;.;m STIAL
Ret Edward ‘.?. %nmma, IEE

. Desr Mr. King:

“FPhank you o
weport of Lt Col
Bowerd Thonas Box

ilihough ‘e report indigates that fbmm i gé%’omatmn whieh
pekes it netsssary to cencel: g Détishue’s vegigtration with the
Boy Scoute of hAneries, we muab havs! M% ﬁﬁiﬁi’éﬁ informetion before
wer gen take wﬁim on your 1@%&& B! R

%y
e o me
~ itk

Colonel Wo:{é'a regort g sted that iza m%me Swag discharged from
the United Stetes idr Poree mxﬁwvwh 2% 1964 under ‘other than
honorsble! conditlons in sccovdanve, !giﬁh‘*’the provisions of AFR 3566,
Fustehat does ‘tiis memnZinlhEt is %ﬁw pature of this aituation?

us & w’z;#ée c%ﬁ’b&fﬁlﬁ%& Yebter icluding & complebe repord

Phaane wx}lia
o detersine bow this cade ghould

on this situsbidn 8
be handied.

Sincerely yoursy
PENBONNEL DIVIBIOR

HBowsrd Boyd
Pirveptor of wagwtz’aﬁien

TSBSA010424
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YUCCA COUNCIL, INC.

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

COUNCIL NO. 573 . 1326 E, YANDELL . 532-5973 . EL

December 30, 19 64.

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL

Dr. Delmer H. Wilson, Director,
Personnel Division

National Council, Boy Scouts of America
New Brunswick, New Jersey :

&
Aleee %
AR RN

Dear Skipper:

FE

The enclosed information will béof '%é'lue téhyon

X

Sincerely yours,

MGK:nb
Enclosure g

TSBSA010425
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REPLY TO
ATTN OF: Institutional Representative, BSA

SUBJECT: Edward Thomas Donahue, Jr.

TO: Boy Scouts of America
Yucca Council, Inc.
ATTN: Mr Allan Duitman
1326 East Yandell
El Paso 2, Texas

1. This is to inform you that A3C Edward Thomas: onahue , e,
AF11422618, .former Scout Master, Troop 20, Yucéa, Council, BSA

was discharged from the United States Air Foxce on 24 Ho¥smber
1964 under "other than honorable" conditionfith accordaite with

the provisions of AFR 35-66. &

2. It would be in the best interest of, the Boy Scgwl program
to identify this individual in the qgégg”he seek®.&n active
Scouting leadership position in ciwilggn lifej stherefore, an

identification profile sheet is gitaghéd. %igﬁ?é handle this

information in a confidential, peT¥dhal madfigr.

Z g

o

oy 5 ","'Z:- PR B
CHARLES G. WOOD, Lt Col, USA
Institutional Representgﬁiﬁ%, BSA

TSBSA010426
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PROFILE SHEET
Name: Donahue, Edward Thomas Jz.

Address: 57 Wollaston Ave
Arlington, Mass.

place of Birth: Chelsea, Mass
Date of Birth: 3 Dec 1942
Race: Cau

Sex: Male

Color Haiz: Brown

Color Eyes: Blue

Height: .§' 6"

Weight: 173

Date of Discharge: 24 Nov 64
Military Component: USAF
Mass

gelective Service #:

Duty Assignment: Apprentice Cook

TSBSA010427
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é‘m‘;& FOR OFFICF USE ONLY
APPLICATION FOR ADULT REGISTRATION BOYS' LIFE e ]

BOY SCOUTS iOF AMERICA manS;crI:e- box at rightfor+subsctiptiogijfe, Bovs 1.1; e

NATlONAU C%OUNC”. One-half concession rate-to registered Scouters is $¥58&,

a year or 1214¢ a month. See reverse side.

THIS APPLICATION MUST BE; FILLED OUT PERSONALLY BY REGION NO. COUNCIL NO. DISTRICT NO.
EACH ADULT WHO IS NOT LIS’DED ON THE UNIT CHARTER
APPLICATION OR COUNCIL RQSTER AND WHO:

R
| STATUS Q AR
o,

1. Registers for the first time, re;,ardless (N D ,&:j jy , })
of position.

2. Has been separated and is reregist‘éring %)& O
o/ an Note 1o Den Mother: Whergiipth’ *husband an%:'w:fe

3. Is now registered in this counml,tsepa

o, unit)
MTIONM. NO.

. x&r

rating from current position and Lransv are registered, both receive SC@Uﬂﬁ;{c mag,azme oy
ferring to new position. : (Transfer) * would rather that we leavesyour mgive off the? ’?ﬁaxlmg
i list, please check box at ngﬁt x’iﬁ;& regtstrat;g ?ggmgg the

4. Is now registered in another council. (AKX D same in either case. T

./.: v
I hereby make apphcat istration with the Boy Scouts of America and subscribe to its Scemt Gath ani&g&u;xLaw and its
declaration of rehglo i},r&')x ted on reversei side of sheet. I agree, if a registration certificdfe isEgrantedgto B gifided by the

Constxtu nd By[a both the Natxona! Council agd puncils and such rules and regu m?tw may be?promq’g‘gated by them.
@@Fv ansmit herewith $1.00 membersth e of a pro rata fee), ha
: @E@%Dr thé period of my membershnp : (pti ) ¥e, add $1.50
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT A z L
4 l”f
&

Hame Edward T. Donahue, Jr.

{Please print or type full name.)}

Mailing address Box_1103, BAFB, Texas, 79918

Busmessej;phfj}%?% A8
Home pﬁkryi‘éésﬁ 6711 Ex, 4183

cty M1 Paso

To serve as Se outmaster

0i___Troop Local No ?O
(Type of “Lnit)

_Gity =Bipea—ietiR = F] Paw S0

o MBy, 1964 ey

(Date of regjstfation)

:c«.#r x;w'ﬂ'

ﬁh‘gll 1965

_{Expiration date of unit or council)

Air F@mAre you marrled? X¥EsR_] N XX

; '§< OH Declaration of Intention Yes [ No [ sex_ Male

_Yucea T-20 A%mj 1, 1965
{Name of council) {(Unit number} Expiration date)

.. Decupation X

Age_21 U. S. citizen:

Are you currently registered? Ye;@l AN

9 mo. 80c¢

[ O!;)IOC
Ng1E e
(é] 0 _$1.00

Signed Scout Executive \}U‘\P‘ ’\%é@ “ D 12 100

""&’)TE Fidhse submg‘g"’ eg;uranon Notxce (No. 6108) for position individual is leaving.
v,
yo L \7/’1/1 . WM

TSBSA010428
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